AlA
On-street Weekdays
Weekends

Surface Lots
Weekdays
Weekends

Atlantic Ave (East of ICWW)
Every day

Spaces

225
225

432
432

43

Beach / Barrier Island Parking

Hours of
Enforcement

9 AM -8 PM
9 AM -8 PM

9 AM -8 PM
9 AM -8 PM

9 AM to 9 PM

Length of Stay

Hours

2.5

Rates

S 1.75
S 1.75

S 1.75
S 1.75

S 1.50

Utilization

75%
90%

65%
85%

70%

Net Revenue

462,459.38
147,420.00

641,277.00
300,736.80

70,704.90
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S 1,622,598.08 S 7,211.55



Cost of Mutlispace meters
meters

Meter Monthly 39
Signage

Credit Card Fees

Annual Operating Expenses

Net Cost

2017
$7,500
$65 S 30,420
S 5,000
$0.15 $ 30,000

S 234,500

S 299,920



2018 2019
Net Revenue (Minus Taxes) S 1,516,447 S 1,561,940
Expenses S 299,920 S 246,535

Net Operating Income S 1,216,527 S 1,315,405
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